## P1800005831

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:





700315856597

07/19/18--01021--019 \*\*55.00

18 JUL 19 AH 8: 10
SECRETARI GESTATE
TALLAHASSEE, FLORINA

JUL 23 2018 S. YOUNG

## **COVER LETTER**

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

NAME OF CORPOR	ATION:	LAW, P.A.	
DOCUMENT NUMB	P18000005831 ER:		
The enclosed Articles of	of Amendment and fee are su	binitted for filling.	
Please return all corres	pondence concerning this ma	tter to the following:	
		Victor Malca	
-		Name of Contact Person	n
		VICTOR MALCA LAW,	P.A.
•		Firm/ Company	
_		3211 WEST BROWARD B	LVD Ste 410
-		Address	
_		Plantation/ FL 3332	4 
		City/ State and Zip Cod-	e
		vicmalca@comcast.ne	al .
	E-mail address: (to be us	sed for future annual report	notification)
For further information	concerning this matter, pleas		
	Victor Malca	954 at (	4740556
Name o	f Contact Person		de & Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for	the following amount made	payable to the Florida Depa	artment of State:
S35 Filing Fee	□\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)	☐\$52.50 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certified Copy (Additional Copy is enclosed)
Amer Divis P.O.	ing Address indment Section ion of Corporations Box 6327 hassee, FL 32314	Amend Divisio Clifton 2661 E	Address Iment Section on of Corporations Building Executive Center Circle assee, FL 32301

## Articles of Amendment to

Articles of Incorporation of

	VICTOR	MALCA  ly filed with the Flor	LAW,	P.A.	
( <u>Name of Co</u>	rporation as current	ly filed with the Flor	ida Dept. of State)		
P180	0000583				
	(Document Number o	of Corporation (if know	vn)		
Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.1006 its Articles of Incorporation:	, Florida Statutes, this	Florida Profit Corpo	ration adopts the fo	llowing amend	lment(s) to
A. If amending name, enter the new name of	of the corporation:				
				The n	iew
name must be distinguishable and contain "Corp.," "Inc.," or Co.," or the designation word "chartered," "professional association,	i "Corp," "Inc," or '	"Co". A professional	"incorporated" or corporation name	the abbreviat	ion
B. Enter new principal office address, if ap (Principal office address MUST BE A STREE					_
C. Enter new mailing address, if applicable (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFF)				SECRETALIAS SE	TILE
D. If amending the registered agent and/or new registered agent and/or the new reg			the name of the	STATE E FLORIDA	₹ 8: 10
Same of the Registered Agent		·· =			
_	(Florida vi	rect address)			
New Registered Office Address:			, Florida		_
		(City)		(Zip Code)	
New Registered Agent's Signature, if chang I hereby accept the appointment as registered	ing Registered Agent agent. I am familiar	<u>t:</u> with and accept the oi	bligations of the pos	ition.	
	Signature of New I	Registered Agent, if ch	unging	<del></del> -	

If amending the Officers and/or Directors, enter the title and name of each officer/director being removed and title, name, and address of each Officer and/or Director being added:

(Attach additional sheets, if necessary)

Please note the officer/director title by the first letter of the office title:

P = President; V = Vice President; T = Treasurer; S = Secretary; D = Director; TR = Trustee; C = Chairman or Clerk; CEO = Chief Executive Officer; CFO = Chief Financial Officer. If an officer/director holds more than one title, list the first letter of each office held. President, Treasurer, Director would be PTD.

Changes should be noted in the following manner. Currently John Doe is listed as the PST and Mike Jones is listed as the V. There is a change, Mike Jones leaves the corporation, Sally Smith is named the V and S. These should be noted as John Doe, PT as a Change, Mike Jones, V as Remove, and Sally Smith, SV as an Add.

X Change	<u>PT</u> <u>John</u>	n Doe	
X Remove	<u>V</u> <u>Mik</u>	e Jones	
_X Add	<u>SV</u> <u>Sall</u>	y Smith	
Type of Action (Check One)	Title	<u>Name</u>	<u>Addres</u> s
1) Change	S	Julia Malca	82H W Broward Blvd Ste 410
			Plantation, FL 33324
Add X Remove			
2) Change	т	Steven Malca	8211 W Broward Blvd Ste 410
Add			Plantation, FL 33324
X Remove			
3 ) Change			
Add			
Remove			
4) Change			
Add			
Remove			
5) Change			
Add			
Remove			
o) Change			
Add			
Remove			

змаси ашинопан sne	ng additional Art eets, if necessary).	(Be specific)				
	•	, , ,				
			<del></del>	<del></del>		· · ·
	<del></del>	·····				<del></del>
		<del></del>	<del></del>			_
					· · · · · ·	
<del></del>			<del></del>	<del></del>	<del></del>	<del></del>
				<del></del>		
					···	
					<del></del>	_
<del></del> <u>-</u> -		- <u>-</u>				_
·	<del></del>	<del></del>		· <del></del>		
		<del></del>			<del></del>	
			<del></del>	<del>_</del>	<del></del>	
				<u>,-</u>		
an amendment propositions for imple	wides for an exch	ange, reclassific	ation, or cancel	llation of issued	shares,	
(if not applicable	e, indicate N/A)	Herican II Hove Co	manieu in the a	menament user	1:	
		<del></del>	<del></del>	<u> </u>	<del></del>	<del></del>
	<del>-</del>					
						· <u> </u>
	<del></del>	<del></del>	<del></del>			
			<del>-</del>		<del></del>	·

•	3/21/2018	
The date of each amendment(s) addate this document was signed.	option:	, if other than the
Effective date if applicable:		
	(no more than 90 days after amendment file do	ite)
Note: If the date inserted in this bl document's effective date on the Dep	ock does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirement of State's records.	ents, this date will not be listed as the
Adoption of Amendment(s)	( <u>CHECK ONE</u> )	
☐ The amendment(s) was/were adop by the shareholders was/were suf	sted by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for the a ficient for approval.	imendment(s)
☐ The amendment(s) was/were appromust be separately provided for a	oved by the shareholders through voting groups. The followach voting group entitled to vote separately on the amenda	ving statement nent(s):
"The number of votes cast f	or the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval	
by	(voting group)	
The amendment(s) was/were ado action was not required.	oted by the board of directors without shareholder action and	d shareholder
☐ The amendment(s) was/were adopaction was not required.	sted by the incorporators without shareholder action and sha	areholder
3/21/20	18	
Dated		
	A. M.L.	
Signature	rector, president or other officer – if directors or officers ha	va nat boen
	, by an incorporator – if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or	
	ed fiduciary by that fiduciary)	
	Victor Malca	
	(Typed or printed name of person signing)	
	President	
	(Title of person signing)	

## KEN LANCASTER, P.A. ATTORNEY AT LAW

5975 SUNSET DRIVE • SUITE 602 • SOUTH MIAMI • FLORIDA 33143 TELEPHONE (305) 666-6000 • FAX (305) 666-0474 E-MAIL kgl@kglmiamilaw.com

KENNETH G. LANCASTER

July 17, 2018

Arnendment Section Division of Corporations PO Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

RE: Victor Malca Law, P.A. - Document #P18000005831

Dear Sir or Madam:

The undersigned is attorney for Victor Malca Law, P.A., files this Amendment to the Articles of Incorporation removing two of the Corporate officers on the effective date of the Amendment, March 31, 2018. Also enclosed is our check in the amount of \$35.00 representing the filing fee.

If you have any questions or require any additional information, please do not hesitate to contact me.

Very truly yours,

Kenneth G. Lancaster

jl/KGL

cc: Victor Malca